
2nd YEAR - IV SEMESTER- B.A.,LL.B (Hons.)

1501 Aanya B+ A B+ A++ A+

1502 Aastha Singh Rajput B+ A A+ A A+

1503 Aayushya Prakash B+ B+ B B+ A

1504 Abhinav Swaraj             B+ B+ F ABS B+

1505 Abhishek Kumar B+ B+ B B+ B+

1506 Aditya Saurav A A B A A

1507 Aditya Vijay Singh B B+ F ABS B

1508 Akanksha Ranjan D A++ A++ A++ A++

1509 Akash Bharti B A+ A B+ B

1510 Amber Chaturvedi B ABS F B+ B

1511 Anisha Singh A+ A A++ D A

1512 Anju Bala A A A++ A+ A++

1513 Ankit Singh A A A+ A+ A

1514 Ankita Tiwari B B A+ B+ A

1515 Ankur Sharma A A A A+ A+

1516 Anuradha A+ A++ A++ A+ A+

1517 Anurag Sharma A+ B B+ B+ B+

1519 Arunima Sinh Jadaun A+ A+ A+ A++ A

1520 Ashish Kumar Pandey B+ B+ A+ A+ A

1521 Asmita Chakraborty A++ A++ A++ O A+

1522 Ayush Kumar B+ B+ A B+ A

1523 Babli Raj A++ A++ D D A+

1524 Bhargavi Mishra B+ B B+ B B+

1525 Digvijaya Srivastava A+ A A+ A A+

1526 Dilip Kumar A+ A++ A++ A++ A+

1527 Divyani Deepti A+ A B+ A A

1528 Govind Singh Chauhan F B F F A

1529 Gyanendra Singh B+ A B+ F A

1530 Jaya Verma A++ A++ A+ A+ A+

1531 Jyotika A++ A+ A++ A+ A+

1532 Kartikay Trivedi B A A A B

1533 Khushbu Kumari A++ A+ A+ D A+

1534 Komal A++ A++ D D A+

1535 Kumar Mukul Choudhary A+ A+ A D A+

1536 Kumar Sambhav      B A B B B+

1537 Kumar Sushant A B B F A

1538 Kumari Megha A A A++ A+ A+

1539 Kumari Pallavi A++ A A++ A++ A+

1540 Madhu Deepa Rani A++ B+ A+ A A+

1541 Maitreya Saha B+ F F B B+

1542 Nishant Kumar B B F B B+
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2nd YEAR - IV SEMESTER- B.A.,LL.B (Hons.)

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET  (PROVISIONAL)

Roll No. Name of the Candidate Law of Evidence
Family 

Law-II
Economics-II

(Revised)

Criminal Law-II 

(Cr.P.C.)
Labour Laws-I  

1543 Parth Sharma A A A+ A+ A

1544 Pawas                  F A ABS F A

1545 Piyush Raj B+ B+ A B A

1546 Prerna Shikha A++ A+ A++ D A++

1548 Priyanka Singh A A+ A+ A+ A+

1549 Rashmi Kumari B+ B ABS A A+

1550 Revti Rani Roy A A+ D A+ A+

1551 Rishav A A A++ A++ A+

1552 Ritika Vijay Kumar Srivastava D D O O A++

1553 Romil Aryan D A++ D O A++

1554 Saket Prakash A+ B+ A A A+

1555 Sakshi Mohan D A+ D D A+

1556 Sanchit Kumar B B ABS F A

1557 Sandhi Grewal         F B+ ABS F A

1558 Sanjeev Kumar       F ABS ABS F B+

1559 Sanu Ranjan D A++ O D A++

1560 Satyam Jain B+ ABS B+ B+ A

1561 Saumya Kumar Singh A+ A+ A+ D A+

1562 Shiva Pandey A B+ A A+ A

1563 Shreyan Joshi B+ B F B B+

1564 Shreyank Tiwari B+ ABS B F A

1565 Shwetank A A A+ A++ A+

1566 Sneha Kumari A+ A++ A+ A++ A

1567 Subodh Kumar Rai D A+ D A++ A++

1568 Sunidhi Arya A++ A+ A++ D A+

1569 Sushmita Kumari A B+ A A+ B

1570 Swapnil Raj A B+ B B A+

1571 Swati Kumari F ABS ABS ABS ABS

1574 Vicky Kumar B B B A A+

1575 Vivek  Kumar A+ A+ A+ D A+

1576 Vivek Kumar Mishra B+ B+ A+ ABS A

151327 Jashi Kant ** ** ** ** **

151331 Krishna Murari A A B A A

151344 Mitesh Kumar B B+ B A B+

151386 Subhashini Biswas A A+ A+ A++ A+

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - (Outstanding) 75 - 79        -D

65 - 69        - A+

55 - 59        -B+

Below 50     - F (Fail)

**= Barred from appering in the End Semester Exam May 2018 due to shortage of attendance.

® = Repeat Examination  

UFM=Unfair Means

W=Withheld

Note: Withheld due to Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues.

Prepared by: Checked and Verified by:

Ripu John

      Mr. Hrishikesh Manu                           Dr. Pratyush Kaushik

                  Dr. Sangeet Kumar

         Asst. Controller of Examinations

                 Prof. Dr. Ajay Kumar

         Controller of Examinations 

50 - 54          - B

Member Member

       Manoranjan Prasad Srivastava

       Registrar

   Dr. Manoranjan Kumar

                 Member  Member                                      Member

Dr. Peter Ladis F Mr. Kumar Gaurav

Date : 13.07.2018 (Revised)

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A



2nd YEAR - IV SEMESTER- B.A.,LL.B (Hons.) ( Revised) (PROVISIONAL)

Presen-

tation

Written

[10] [10] [4] [16] [55] [5] [100]

1501 Aanya 6 5.5 3.25 11.25 32.5 5 63.50 A

1502 Aastha Singh Rajput 5 6.5 3 11 33.5 5 64.00 A

1503 Aayushya Prakash 5 4.5 2.75 11.25 29 3 55.50 B+

1504 Abhinav Swaraj             6.5 7 3 11 23.5 4 55.00 B+

1505 Abhishek Kumar 5 6.5 3 11 28 5 58.50 B+

1506 Aditya Saurav 6 5 3 11 31.5 5 61.50 A

1507 Aditya Vijay Singh 5 6 3 11 30.5 3 58.50 B+

1508 Akanksha Ranjan 6.5 7.5 3.5 12 35.5 5 70.00 A++

1509 Akash Bharti 5.5 7 3.5 11.5 32.5 5 65.00 A+

1510 Amber Chaturvedi 4.5 5 3.25 11.25 ABS 3 27.00 ABS

1511 Anisha Singh 6.5 6.5 3.25 11.25 31.5 5 64.00 A

1512 Anju Bala 7 6 3.25 11.25 33 2 62.50 A

1513 Ankit Singh 5 6.5 3.5 11.5 29.5 5 61.00 A

1514 Ankita Tiwari 5 4.5 3.25 11.25 26 3 53.00 B

1515 Ankur Sharma 6.5 4.5 3 11.5 32 5 62.50 A

1516 Anuradha 7.5 7 3.5 11.5 35.5 5 70.00 A++

1517 Anurag Sharma 6.5 6.5 3 11 22 5 54.00 B

1519 Arunima Sinh Jadaun 7 7 3.5 11.5 36.5 1 66.50 A+

1520 Ashish Kumar Pandey 5.5 6.5 3 11 25.5 5 56.50 B+

1521 Asmita Chakraborty 6.5 8 3.75 12.25 35.5 4 70.00 A++

1522 Ayush Kumar 5 7 2.75 11.25 30 0 56.00 B+

1523 Babli Raj 7.5 7.5 3.25 11.75 35.5 5 70.50 A++

1524 Bhargavi Mishra 5.5 5.5 3.25 11.25 24 3 52.50 B

1525 Digvijaya Srivastava 6.5 6.5 3 11.5 31 2 60.50 A

1526 Dilip Kumar 7.5 7.5 3.75 12.25 35 5 71.00 A++

1527 Divyani Deepti 7 7.5 3.5 11.5 28 3 60.50 A

1528 Govind Singh Chauhan 4.5 7.5 2.75 11.25 24.5 0 50.50 B

1529 Gyanendra Singh 6 7 2.75 11.25 29 4 60.00 A

1530 Jaya Verma 7 6.5 3.5 11.5 36.5 5 70.00 A++

1531 Jyotika 6 7.5 3.5 11.5 33 5 66.50 A+

1532 Kartikay Trivedi 5 7 3.5 11.5 28 5 60.00 A

1533 Khushbu Kumari 7 7 3 11 36 5 69.00 A+

1534 Komal 7.5 7.5 3.5 11.5 35.5 5 70.50 A++

1535 Kumar Mukul Choudhary 7 7.5 3 11 33 5 66.50 A+

1536 Kumar Sambhav      7 6.5 3 11 31.5 2 61.00 A

1537 Kumar Sushant 6 5 2.75 11.25 25 4 54.00 B

1538 Kumari Megha 8 7 3 11 30 5 64.00 A

1539 Kumari Pallavi 7.5 7 3.25 11.25 31 4 64.00 A

1540 Madhu Deepa Rani 7.5 5.5 3.5 12 25 5 58.50 B+

1541 Maitreya Saha 6.5 5.5 3.5 11.5 6.5 3 36.50 F

1542 Nishant Kumar 6 5.5 3.25 11.25 25 3 54.00 B

1543 Parth Sharma 7.5 7 3 11 32.5 3 64.00 A

1544 Pawas                  6.5 6 3.25 11.25 28 5 60.00 A

1545 Piyush Raj 6.5 5.5 2.75 11.25 28 1 55.00 B+

1546 Prerna Shikha 7.5 7 3.25 11.25 34 5 68.00 A+

1548 Priyanka Singh 7.5 6.5 3 11.5 33.5 3 65.00 A+

1549 Rashmi Kumari 7 3.5 2.75 11.25 26.5 3 54.00 B

1550 Revti Rani Roy 7.5 7 3.5 12 30 5 65.00 A+

1551 Rishav 7 6 3.25 11.25 31 4 62.50 A

1552 Ritika Vijay Kumar Srivastava 8 8 3.75 12.25 38.5 5 75.50 D

1553 Romil Aryan 8 8 3.75 12.25 36 5 73.00 A++

1554 Saket Prakash 7.5 4 3.25 11.25 25 5 56.00 B+

1555 Sakshi Mohan 7 7.5 3.75 12.25 33 5 68.50 A+

1556 Sanchit Kumar 6.5 5 2.75 11.25 22 5 52.50 B

1557 Sandhi Grewal         7.5 5 3 11 26.5 2 55.00 B+

1558 Sanjeev Kumar       7 5 2.75 11.25 ABS 5 31.00 ABS

1559 Sanu Ranjan 7.5 7 3.75 12.25 35.5 4 70.00 A++

TOTAL GRADE

Chanakya National Law University, Patna

End Semester Examination Result, May, 2018
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2nd YEAR - IV SEMESTER- B.A.,LL.B (Hons.) ( Revised) (PROVISIONAL)
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1560 Satyam Jain 6.5 7.5 3 11 ABS 1 29.00 ABS

1561 Saumya Kumar Singh 6.5 6 3.5 11.5 32.5 5 65.00 A+

1562 Shiva Pandey 7.5 5.5 3.25 11.25 26 4 57.50 B+

1563 Shreyan Joshi 7.5 5 3.25 11.25 23 0 50.00 B

1564 Shreyank Tiwari 6 5.5 2.75 11.25 ABS 1 26.50 ABS

1565 Shwetank 6.5 6 3.25 11.25 28.5 5 60.50 A

1566 Sneha Kumari 8 7 3 11 38.5 5 72.50 A++

1567 Subodh Kumar Rai 7 6.5 3.75 12.25 34 5 68.50 A+

1568 Sunidhi Arya 6.5 7 3.5 11.5 35.5 5 69.00 A+

1569 Sushmita Kumari 5 5.5 3.25 11.25 27 5 57.00 B+

1570 Swapnil Raj 6.5 5.5 2.75 11.25 29 1 56.00 B+

1571 Swati Kumari 6.5 7.5 3 11 ABS 4 32.00 ABS

1574 Vicky Kumar 6.5 4.5 3 11 23.5 5 53.50 B

1575 Vivek  Kumar 6 6.5 3 11 33.5 5 65.00 A+

1576 Vivek Kumar Mishra 6.5 6 3 11 27 3 56.50 B+

151327 Jashi Kant ABS ABS ABS ABS ** 0 0.00 **

151331 Krishna Murari 6.5 5 3 11 29.5 5 60.00 A

151344 Mitesh Kumar 5.5 5 3 11 25.5 5 55.00 B+

151386 Subhashini Biswas 6.5 7.5 3.5 11.5 34 5 68.00 A+

Signature of Teacher

Date :- 13.07.2018 (Revised)

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 - D

65 - 69 - A+

55 - 59 - B+

Below 50 -  F (Fail)

® = Repeat Examination   

UFM=Unfair Means 

**= Barred from appering in the End Semester Exam May 2018 due to shortage of attendance.

W=WITHHELD.

Entered by

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

50 - 54          - B


